December 05, 2016

Div Rep 1:

Fall 2016 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 067 - Saturday Night

Div Rep 2:

Week 13

Div Rep 3:

06701 Imperial
Host: 01518 IMPERIAL

SL
7
5
3 *
3
2
5
9
1

Number

02944
08197
08198
08199
08201
08196
08195
08200

Name
Ishiwata, Takashi

Motomiya, Shun
Matsumoto, Masako
Matsuda, Keniji
Saruta, Yuko
Matsumoto, Kazuyuki
Kimoto, Tadaomi

Ishiwata, Maiko

06704 team-bunny White
Host: 01487 UNISON

SL
7
2
9 *
5
4
2
4
2

Number

01981
05291
06339
02959
00444
04116
04056
07763

06707 D-Zone
Host: 03059 Billiards Soma

SL
8
4
9 =
3
4
3
2
2

Number

02194
05639
01811
06495
06323
07088
08203
07549

Name
Yamaguchi, Masaya

Yamaguchi, Yoko
Tsukuma, Kenichi
Terai, Masashi
Arai, Shigenori
Hayashi, Yoshikazu
Matsubara, Ryo
Mamesaya, Yuki

Name
Matsuzaki, Kohei

Matsuzaki, Natsuko
Ohe, Naoyuki
Danjyo, Yukinobu
Niho, Hideyuki
Ishikawa, Marina
Ichinomiya, Yoshitaka
Matsumura, Gaku

06710 Mushi-no-lki
Host: 03022 Kobby's Billiards

*

*

SL
7
7
3
5
4
3
5
3

Number

00618
05698
05755
05737
06179
06501
04290
04525

Name
Sumiya, Takayuki

Ohno, Yuichi
Inazuka, Naomi
Inazuka, Yukio

Mii, Marie

Tanaka, Syuhei
Yoshikawa, Takayasu
Yoshikawa, Kana

06702 FRIEND TIGER
Host: 03014 Friend

SL
5
7
4
4
5
3
3
2

Number

06407
03749
01957
03995
08202
06408
08018
07073

06705 Ronin
Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

SL
5
6
6
3
2
6
5
2

Number

02114
01470
05681
01920
05739
06791
06920
08010

06708 Iwatani-Zu
Host: 03059 Billiards Soma

SL
7
9
6
6
3
5
2
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number

05959
01581
05958
07086
07087
06567
07226
06746

Name
Saito, Yuki

Ishise, Masaaki
Numata, Rika
Sato, Kouichi
Ishii, Hikaru
Miyamoto, Ayumi
Ishihara, Yuichiro

Hayakawa, Miho

Name
Azechi, Misa

lkeda, Kazumasa
Kamata, Daiki
Toyonaga, Akane
Kawarada, Hitomi
Sugawara, Daisuke
Okuyama, Mamoru
Ibuki, Yukihiro

Name
lwatani, Masanori

Ohki, Kohei
Yamada, Takaho
Yamamoto, Akihiro
Tanino, Tatsuro
Kato, Yasuo
Ueda, Tomohiro
Namekawa, Maki

06703 team-bunny Black
Host: 01487 UNISON

Number
* 02418

SL

2

9 * 08008
4 * 05875
4 * 05697
2 * 04894
2 * 08006
3 + 08204
8 * 07478

06706 Do. s+1

Name
Ozaki, Tomoko

Kawakita, Munenori
lwatate, Seiji
Kaneko, Kiyoshi
Yoshida, Takashi
Ichihashi, Atsushi
Yara, Tomotoshi
Ubukata, Takeshi

Host: 03071 Point Ogikubo

Number
00192

SL

7

7 * 02116
5 00368
5 * 07550
4 * 03735
3 * 04681
2 * 07551
3 * 05322

06709 Tora.e-mon

Name
Dosaka, Yoshihito

Takagi, Shinichi
Nakahara, Ai

Okuda, Genzo
Yazawa, Daisuke
Arai, Yuji

Horiguchi, Tomoyasu
Fukui, Natsuko

Host: 01357 Billiards Brother

Number
* 08011

SL

5

7 * 05870
2 * 08013
3 * 08016
3 * 08205
2 * 08206
3 * 08207
2 * 08478

Name
Sakashita, Tomoya

Saito, Shotaro
Hamaoka, Tamiya
Imano, Takao
Ariyoshi, Tokuaki
Tonomura, Takuya
Sugita, Kira
Uchikata, Kentaro
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